THE LOUISIANA CENTER FOR LAW & CIVIC EDUCATION

8:00-8:15

8:15-8:30

8:30-10:30

10:30-11:00
11:00:-11:30
11:30-12:30
12:30-12:35

12:35-2:05

2:05-2:20
2:20-2:50
2:50-3:20

3:20-4:20

4:20-5:20
5:20-5:30

5:30 p.m.

We the People: Civics That Empowers All Students
Unit 6: What Are the Responsibilities of Citizens?

Saturday, March 29, 2025
Virtual Meeting via ZOOM

AGENDA

Introduction
Peggy Cotogno, Louisiana State Coordinator
Louisiana Center for Law and Civic Education, New Orleans, LA

Scholar Video

What is the Relationship of the United States to Other Nations in the World? (Lesson 28)
Belinda Cambre, J.D., Ph.D., Teacher
LSU Lab School, Baton Rouge, LA

Debrief Offline

Report Out

Lunch

Scholar Video

What Are the Rights and Responsibilities of Citizenship? (Lesson 29)
Jamie Staub, Teacher, Retired

Break
Debrief Offline
Report Out

How Might Citizens Participate in Civic Affairs? (Lesson 30)
Vickie Hebert

Teacher Post Survey
Online Evaluation Sheet

Dismissal

Ny

LOUISIANA CENTER FOR LAW AND CI1VIC EDUCATION

Serving as the public education partner of the Louisiana State Bar Association. This program is financially assisted, in part, by the

Interest on Lawyers Trust Accounts Program through the Louisiana Bar Foundation, Center for Civic Education and from private donations.



	We the People: Civics That Empowers All Students
	Unit 6: What Are the Responsibilities of Citizens?  Saturday, March 29, 2025

