## THE LOUISIANA CENTER FOR LAW & CIVIC EDUCATION

## We the People: Civics That Empowers All Students

## Unit 6: What Are the Responsibilities of Citizens?

Saturday, March 29, 2025 Virtual Meeting via ZOOM

## AGENDA

8:00-8:15	Introduction Peggy Cotogno, Louisiana State Coordinator Louisiana Center for Law and Civic Education, New Orleans, LA
8:15-8:30	Scholar Video
8:30-10:30	What is the Relationship of the United States to Other Nations in the World? (Lesson 28) Belinda Cambre, J.D., Ph.D., Teacher LSU Lab School, Baton Rouge, LA
10:30-11:00	Debrief Offline
11:00:-11:30	Report Out
11:30-12:30	Lunch
12:30-12:35	Scholar Video
12:35-2:05	What Are the Rights and Responsibilities of Citizenship? (Lesson 29) Jamie Staub, Teacher, Retired
2:05- 2:20	Break
2:20-2:50	Debrief Offline
2:50-3:20	Report Out
3:20-4:20	How Might Citizens Participate in Civic Affairs? (Lesson 30) Vickie Hebert
4:20-5:20	Teacher Post Survey
5:20-5:30	Online Evaluation Sheet
5:30 p.m.	Dismissal